
Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos 2009

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
82 Kosovelj Mitja 1984 T.K. Kobarid 28:46 1
54 Erman Andrej 1991 Društvo BPČ 35:27 2
14 Šuligoj Miha 1987 35:50 3
61 Božič Anže 1994 Struževo 39:25 4
2 Rebula Simon 1987 ŠD Kraški tekači Sežana 42:38 5

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
63 Triler Klemen 1977 KGT Papež 31:37 1
76 Vinčec Danijel 1980 ŠD 3 Šport 33:34 2
73 Lupieri Luca 1976 CAI CIM TS 39:04 3
89 Pisk Cristian 1976 Filipides Nova Gorica 40:43 4
7 Jež Jernej 1980 41:51 5
87 Črmelj Bernars 1977 43:59 6
86 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 44:00 7
42 Vascotto Marco 1975 44:34 8
79 Bratož Tomaž 1974 45:45 9
38 Miš Kristjan 1976 48:55 10

3 Alič Simon 1971 ŠRI Činmoj Maraton Team 29:25 1
41 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 34:39 2
45 Čufer Damijan 1967 TD Burja Vipava 37:03 3
27 Glavina Paolo 1971 CAI CIM TS 38:25 4
1 Rodica Stojan 1965 ŠD Kraški tekači Sežana 39:58 5
11 Oven Tomaž 1970 40:20 6
58 Pirc Franci 1965 Tekaški Forum 41:19 7
81 Krečič Martin 1965 TD Burja Vipava 42:34 8
51 Baradello Luca 1968 Atletica Buja 43:06 9
34 Pipolo Silverio 1968 CAI CIM SAG TS 44:52 10
24 Šiskovič Franko 1968 Kraški tekači 45:04 11
32 Loredan Dario 1968 CAI CIM SAG TS 47:53 12
8 Vitežnik Erik 1969 48:04 13

Mlajši člani

Člani

Starejši člani

1



Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos 2009

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
66 Čufer Stanko 1957 Dobravlje 36:24 1
88 Kugonič Milan 1960 Filipides Nova Gorica 37:38 2
55 Prezelj Slavko 1956 Graparski Kerlci 39:27 3
29 Šuligoj Ivan 1961 SSK Ponikve 41:03 4
84 Kete Ivo 1957 43:24 5
48 Kogovšek Stane 1956 Artstone 44:23 6
18 Klobas Emil 1956 AK Postojna 44:31 7
78 Ivančič Franc 1956 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 45:40 8
62 Grča Rajko 1958 Kraški tekači 46:20 9
72 Dolgan Niko 1954 Divača 46:45 10
21 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 46:46 11
6 Malle Maurizio 1959 50:55 12
5 Chizzo Aldo 1955 51:04 13
26 Fortarel Walter 1959 CAI CIM 51:13 14
28 Topalovič Zoran 1961 51:25 15
25 Hrovatin Darko 1957 TD Burja Vipava 53:19 16
39 Teran Tomaž 1960 58:39 17

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
13 Jereb Marijan 1950 S. T. K. Idrija 36:23 1
80 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 40:36 2
23 Merlak Konrad 1948 40:58 3
31 Žigon Boris 1949 DLT Filipides 41:32 4
37 Kogoj Milan 1948 ŠD Šentviška gora 42:01 5
53 Erman Frane 1950 Društvo BPČ 42:18 6
10 Božič Drago 1951 42:30 7
70 Udovici Giorgio 1951 CAI CIM SAG TS 43:13 8
83 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 47:08 9
57 Kragelj Ivan 1950 Tminski Migavci 47:58 10
30 Lazar Albert 1937 Filipides Nova Gorica 50:43 11
60 Košir Anton 1946 Tekaški Forum 51:43 12
56 Englandi Sergio 1939 CAI CIM SAG TS 1:10:08 13

Veterani

Starejši veterani
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Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos 2009

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
67 Čufer Ana 1996 TD Burja Vipava 45:40 1
74 Krečič Veronika 1994 ŠGV Vipava 47:47 2
44 Čufer Sindis 1992 TD Burja Vipava 53:13 3

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
43 Lippi Federica 1975 49:32 1
68 Lemut Bajec Melita 1977 TD Burja Vipava 51:12 2
50 Pompilio Elisa 1978 ASD La Bavisela 57:56 3

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
35 Rakušček Katja 1970 ŠD Tabor Žiri 39:50 1
85 Trobec Urša 1967 T.K. Kobarid 42:16 2
65 Šulek Suzana 1968 Tekaški Forum 51:55 3
46 Čufer Valentina 1966 TD Burja Vipava 54:08 4
33 Vodopivec Ingrid 1972 1:01:21 5
49 Pompilio Cristina 1972 ASD La Bavisela 1:06:34 6

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
59 Kofol Jolanda 1960 Tminski Migavci 44:58 1
12 Šorli Marta 1962 46:40 2
40 Teran Irena 1962 53:11 3
19 Klobas Milojka 1959 AK Postojna 56:59 4
22 Merlak Nada 1959 Hotedrščica 58:36 5

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
71 Maizan Laura 1950 Valrosandra Trieste 1:04:44 1

Mlajše članice

Članice

Starejše članice

Veteranke

Starejše veteranke
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Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos 2009

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
82 Kosovelj Mitja 1984 T.K. Kobarid 28:46 1
3 Alič Simon 1971 ŠRI Činmoj Maraton Team 29:25 2
63 Triler Klemen 1977 KGT Papež 31:37 3
76 Vinčec Danijel 1980 ŠD 3 Šport 33:34 4
41 Sokol Ivan 1968 TD Burja Vipava 34:39 5
54 Erman Andrej 1991 Društvo BPČ 35:27 6
14 Šuligoj Miha 1987 35:50 7
13 Jereb Marijan 1950 S. T. K. Idrija 36:23 8
66 Čufer Stanko 1957 Dobravlje 36:24 9
45 Čufer Damijan 1967 TD Burja Vipava 37:03 10
88 Kugonič Milan 1960 Filipides Nova Gorica 37:38 11
27 Glavina Paolo 1971 CAI CIM TS 38:25 12
73 Lupieri Luca 1976 CAI CIM TS 39:04 13
55 Prezelj Slavko 1956 Graparski Kerlci 39:27 14
1 Rodica Stojan 1965 ŠD Kraški tekači Sežana 39:58 15
11 Oven Tomaž 1970 40:20 16
80 Pudgar Danilo 1952 TD Burja Vipava 40:36 17
89 Pisk Cristian 1976 Filipides Nova Gorica 40:43 18
89 Pisk Cristian 1976 Filipides Nova Gorica 40:43 19
23 Merlak Konrad 1948 40:58 20
29 Šuligoj Ivan 1961 SSK Ponikve 41:03 21
58 Pirc Franci 1965 Tekaški Forum 41:19 22
31 Žigon Boris 1949 DLT Filipides 41:32 23
7 Jež Jernej 1980 41:51 24
37 Kogoj Milan 1948 ŠD Šentviška gora 42:01 25
53 Erman Frane 1950 Društvo BPČ 42:18 26
10 Božič Drago 1951 42:30 27
81 Krečič Martin 1965 TD Burja Vipava 42:34 28
2 Rebula Simon 1987 ŠD Kraški tekači Sežana 42:38 29
51 Baradello Luca 1968 Atletica Buja 43:06 30
70 Udovici Giorgio 1951 CAI CIM SAG TS 43:13 31
84 Kete Ivo 1957 43:24 32
87 Črmelj Bernars 1977 43:59 33
86 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 44:00 34
48 Kogovšek Stane 1956 Artstone 44:23 35
18 Klobas Emil 1956 AK Postojna 44:31 36
42 Vascotto Marco 1975 44:34 37
34 Pipolo Silverio 1968 CAI CIM SAG TS 44:52 38
24 Šiskovič Franko 1968 Kraški tekači 45:04 39
78 Ivančič Franc 1956 ŠD Nanos Podnanos 45:40 40
79 Bratož Tomaž 1974 45:45 41
62 Grča Rajko 1958 Kraški tekači 46:20 42
72 Dolgan Niko 1954 Divača 46:45 43
21 Nabergoj Jurij 1955 TD Burja Vipava 46:46 44
83 Valentinčič Ivan 1952 ŠD Podbrdo 47:08 45
32 Loredan Dario 1968 CAI CIM SAG TS 47:53 46
57 Kragelj Ivan 1950 Tminski Migavci 47:58 47
8 Vitežnik Erik 1969 48:04 48
38 Miš Kristjan 1976 48:55 49
30 Lazar Albert 1937 Filipides Nova Gorica 50:43 50
6 Malle Maurizio 1959 50:55 51
5 Chizzo Aldo 1955 51:04 52
26 Fortarel Walter 1959 CAI CIM 51:13 53
28 Topalovič Zoran 1961 51:25 54
60 Košir Anton 1946 Tekaški Forum 51:43 55
25 Hrovatin Darko 1957 TD Burja Vipava 53:19 56
39 Teran Tomaž 1960 58:39 57
56 Englandi Sergio 1939 CAI CIM SAG TS 1:10:08 58

Moški absolutno
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Rezultati gorskega teka na Nanos 2009

Št. Priimek in ime Leto rojstva Klub / šola Čas Mesto
35 Rakušček Katja 1970 ŠD Tabor Žiri 39:50 1
85 Trobec Urša 1967 T.K. Kobarid 42:16 2
59 Kofol Jolanda 1960 Tminski Migavci 44:58 3
67 Čufer Ana 1996 TD Burja Vipava 45:40 4
12 Šorli Marta 1962 46:40 5
74 Krečič Veronika 1994 ŠGV Vipava 47:47 6
43 Lippi Federica 1975 49:32 7
68 Lemut Bajec Melita 1977 TD Burja Vipava 51:12 8
65 Šulek Suzana 1968 Tekaški Forum 51:55 9
40 Teran Irena 1962 53:11 10
44 Čufer Sindis 1992 TD Burja Vipava 53:13 11
46 Čufer Valentina 1966 TD Burja Vipava 54:08 12
19 Klobas Milojka 1959 AK Postojna 56:59 13
50 Pompilio Elisa 1978 ASD La Bavisela 57:56 14
22 Merlak Nada 1959 Hotedrščica 58:36 15
33 Vodopivec Ingrid 1972 1:01:21 16
71 Maizan Laura 1950 Valrosandra Trieste 1:04:44 17
49 Pompilio Cristina 1972 ASD La Bavisela 1:06:34 18

Ženske absolutno
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